

CS DJ 642/18
KULDEEP SINGH Vs. LAKHMI CHAND

02.09.2021

Present: Sh. Anupam Seth, Id. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Nisha, Id. Counsel for defendant.

At joint request, matter is adjourned for PE on 09.12.2021.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/02.09.2021