

28 CS DJ 642/18 KULDEEP SINGH Vs. LAKHMI CHAND

12.08.2026

Present: Sh. Anupam Seth, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
Ms. Nisha Ld. Counsel for defendant (through VC).

1. Part arguments heard.
2. Put up for remaining final arguments/clarifications on
22.09.2026

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/12.08.2026